

Qualus Power Services Acquires Phoenix Engineering Services, Inc.

November 17, 2021

Phoenix Engineering Services, a highly regarded engineering and testing service firm, joins the Qualus family. Their high-quality services ranging from substation equipment and relay testing to NERC PRC studies, panel building, utility software development and technology solutions strengthen the Qualus portfolio. Together, we will ensure a strong future and opportunities for our employees.

Qualus Power Services, LLC, a leading provider of engineering and technical field services to utilities and electric power grid infrastructure, announced that it has acquired Phoenix Engineering Services, Inc., an engineering and testing firm headquartered near Atlanta, GA serving utility, municipal, commercial, renewable and generation clients.

"The experience and expertise Phoenix Engineering Services brings to our team enables Qualus to grow and strengthen our service offerings, including adding a new software development offering to the Qualus portfolio," said Paul Cody, CEO of Qualus Power Services. "We continue to set ourselves apart as the premier independent electrical power services company of choice. I am excited for this next chapter with Phoenix Engineering Services and the dedicated professionals that make up the Qualus team."

Phoenix Engineering Services is a highly regarded engineering and testing service firm. Their clients rely on their high-quality services ranging from substation equipment and relay testing to NERC PRC studies, panel building, utility software development and technology solutions. Together, Qualus Power Services will strengthen current offerings and expand the breadth of services to include software development with expert technical power engineers, project managers, NETA-certified technicians, Protection and Control technicians, software developers and a proven leadership team.

Link to original press release:

https://qualuspowerservices.com/qualus-power-services-acquires-phoenix-engineering-services-inc/

